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Request for Proposal 

Non-Mandatory PreProposal Meeting 

 

311 CRM Software 

 

October 22, 2024 

9 AM MDT 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST PER INFORMATION PROVIDED VIA EMAIL 

 
Thom Michael 

Director – Business Development 
Cloud Navigator Inc. 

thom.michael@cloudnav.com  
Mobile - 850.443.5425 
Teams – 850.512.1474 

 
Name: Matthew Long 
Company: Air Spark 

Email: mlong@air-spark.com 
 

Chris Bugg 
Principal, Measure Consulting LLC 

757.301.1414 
chris.bugg@measure-consulting.com 

 
Rattle Tech LLC 

Emmanuel Mathew 
em@rattletech.com 

Phone number: 626.699.4622 x 214  
 

North Star Identity LLC 
       Praveen Srivastava 

      CEO 
      praveen.srivastava@northstar-identity.com 

      Contact Phone: +1 325.320.8244 
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Stevie A. Burke 

Technical Consultant for Clean Community Inc. 
Clean Community Inc. 

www.cleancommunityinc.com 
 
 

Robin Egan 
Associate Account Executive - SLED – US/Canada | Sales 

Robin.Egan@verint.com | Phone: (916) 425-0374 
Located in California (Pacific Time Zone) 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/robin-egan-26484a3/ / www.verint.com 
 
 

Amanda Parr  
Enterprise Account Manager • CivicPlus 

P: 785.323.1544 • M: 203.651.9135 
civicplus.com 

 

Company: Mokxa Technologies LLC 
1. Name - Krish Bhatnagar 

    Email - krish@mokxa.com 
2. Name - Mark Long 

    Email - mark@mokxa.com 
3. Name - Raj Rath 

    Email - raj@mokxa.com 
 

David Awanda 
ZGS Labs 

david@zgslabs.com 
Willy Takang 
ZGS Labs 

willy@zgslabs.com 
 

Isac Jaramillo 
Forge Business Technology, LLC 

isac@forgebusinesstechnology.com  
 
  

 Lalibela Enterprise Solutions 
Amanuel Taddesse: amanuel@lalibelaenterprise.com  

Nathan Sebsibie: nathan@lalibelaenterprise.com 
sales@lalibelaenterprise.com  

 
Bosov Oleksandr 

 Business Development Manager 
ob@kiss.software 
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AJ Mathew  

Selah Digital 
ajmathew@selah.net 

 
Tia Dunbar 

 Dunbar Estates LLC 
 Dunbarlegacy@dunbarestatesllc.com 

 
   

Catalis Public Works & Citizen Engagement, LLC 
Olivia Johnson 

ojohnson@catalisgov.com 
 
 

Lalibela Enterprise Solutions 
Nathan Sebsibie 

Amanuel Tadesse 
sales@lalibelaenterprise.com 

 
 

Devi Menon 
Sweent 

devi.menon@sweent.com 
 


